45185 134 GLENVIEW RD., SOUTH OMGE

/
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.

SOLD GUTLOHN $67,500.

3/7/66 "G.L;"

£ 45185 134 Glenview Rd.,S.O0. $965000 77 Go7 51 A
\

Bet :Hoskier & Longview Rds. All Cash

Lot 150x200x150 Lot 5,6,Block 6

Frame,Brick,ranch,blt.12 yrs.,lslate rf.,wea.wind.& drs.,

full ins.,beautiful landscaping,all Pella windows

1gt-6=-c.h. ;1.7.w/fp. , libr. ,d.r. ,brk.nk. ,kit. ,1av. ,back, :
open p.,2 bedrms.,2 baths-master w/stall;laund.off kit.

2nd-2-2 bedrms. ,bath v/ shower over tub

Slab ' (Newstead GS,S0 Jr.HS,Columbia HS) /

Radiant Heat:Gas ‘

2-car garage,att.

LB: HEG S0 3-5800 U4/9/64-Exp.10/9/6k £l
Owner :Estate of Aaron Halprin,Mrs.Ruth Halprin, & Saul 3
Halprin,trustees,prem.,S0 2-2017
1963 Assess:Land $20, 400 1963 Rate $3.32
Bldg. k0,600 " Taxes $2025.20

Poss.arr.Handsame Roman Brk.contemporary R w/2 complete brs.
& bath on 2nd flr.Center hall oak pan;den is walnut w/blt.in
bar & tv.Blt.in units in brk.m. & d.r.Kit very mod.Carrarra
glass walls & counter top range.Ample storage space in hse.&
gar.Md's bath off kit.Vill not lease or exchange.Comm.on title.

R 12 Glenview RA. . €. 0. 8-2-9 lav. Rad:Gas .$96-~000 79 F 60 @



4/13/64 Open for inspec. 4/14 10-12

L4/17/6l Owner leaving for 1'mo. trip. Maid
on prem. If no one ans. contact one of the
following: Mrs. Schecht, SO 2-5889;
Natalie Carr, SO 2-1177 our office, H.B.
Goldberg. ‘

7/17/6, Reduced to $79,900. Now below
approved price.



, 6/12/84 CCNV.M?% .

40180 134 Glenview Rd., S5.0. $335,000. ‘% 1E

%0180 134 Glenview Rd., S.0.  $335,000 IF
Bet: Hoskier & Longview

Lot: 150x200 Lot 5.6 Blk 6

Exp.Ranch, fr,brk,slate rf,all ss/scrs. |
lst-6—ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,lav,2 brs,2 baths,

M.bath w/stall & tub,open porch,den;fam.rm, :
2nd-2-2 brs,l bath w/s.o.t. laund.
Grd-slab. ==
Gas heat Radiant on lst flr. Central A/C
2-car att.garage,paved drive
1L-33.0 B-80.0 '83 Rate $7.22 Taxes $8158.60 Poss:

90 days o.a.a. Exciting Roman Brk. Cont. Center Hall [
oak pan., ceramic floors & modern lighting & many
blt-in units thru-out, sliding doors to patio &
inground pool, closets galore, mint cond., den oo
w/blt-in bar, & too many amenities to enumerate.

Pella windows. So. Mountain GS, §.0. Jr.,

Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus 31.

5.C0. RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

8/17/8L SOLD l. $318

/14/8L. CONTRACT

LR:HEC 763-5800 6005004/12005004 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: Milton & Gerda Cohen,Prem..763-2407.
AT, NEG. TO BE MADE THRU L.R.

D 202 Plonxrtotry RA e nNn. A2 9% 1axr. 4 Bres. S335.000. J



